
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12122 Murphy 40.44 1 2 0NQ 2Klugherz 0

12198 Remi 35.74 2 2 0NQ 2Wagner Kvam 2

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16202 Anna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Peterson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20164 Keen 64.88 2 3 0NQ 1Callery 0

20205 Machi 40.16 4 3 0NQ 3Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24178 Pink 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  150 SCT:  54

04188 Polly 72.46 5 3 0NQ 3Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

08189 Henry 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

08190 Solana 56.00 2 4 0NQ 1Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12192 Tempest 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Taylor 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

20195 Sierra 41.06 2 1 0NQ 1Slakey 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  49

08105 Sadie 30.03 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08107 Ben 32.20 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08110 Dalee 32.47 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

08112 Nadine 38.04 0 04 100Q 0Falk 0

08104 Whimzi 41.14 0 0 100Q 0Falk 0

08106 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12116 Jetta 36.29 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12113 Charlie 53.92 0 0 79NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12115 Phoebe 32.79 0 1 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12118 Callie 35.71 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12120 Merlee 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Kaye 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16114 Simone 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Kaye 0

16135 Black Jax 28.51 0 01 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16128 Groot 29.87 0 02 100Q 0Murphy 0

16134 Blink 33.71 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

16133 Meme 34.81 0 04 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16130 Rusty 40.15 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16126 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Wagner 1

16127 Josephine 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 1

16132 Stewart 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wilson 1

16137 Pebbles 45.72 0 0 97NQ 0Child 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20142 Fi 25.37 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20144 Apollo 25.52 0 02 100Q 0Teh 0

20160 'Cuse 27.22 0 03 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20149 Luke 30.66 0 04 100Q 0Olson 0

20154 Twizzle 32.39 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20167 Fozzie 33.94 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20168 Zip 34.08 0 0 100Q 0Kelly 0

20145 Brecken 48.58 2 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20148 Bailey 41.15 1 2 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20151 Rave 27.04 0 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20155 LindE 35.10 1 1 0NQ 2Patregnani 0

20163 Piper 49.14 0 2 0NQ 1Lindblad 0

20165 Skip 34.58 0 1 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20166 Free-Beer 34.59 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24185 Charli 29.46 0 01 100Q 0McFadden 0

24187 Jorge 31.44 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24183 Buddy 32.22 0 03 100Q 0Farrell 0

24182 Allie 33.32 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24184 Zim 34.46 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24180 Jameson 36.18 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24173 Roger 30.95 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24176 Quest 44.72 2 1 0NQ 1Rensink 0

24179 MooN 31.95 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

24186 Eve 46.40 0 0 94NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  54

04051 Marcel 48.14 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

04055 Francois 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

08062 Otis 40.96 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08058 Aggie 36.65 0 1 0NQ 0Schueller 0

08065 Timmie 52.40 1 0 0NQ 0Zimmerman 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12073 Jive 28.15 0 01 100Q 0Wallace 0

12074 Roy 32.71 0 02 100Q 0Krause 0

12067 Ike 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

12072 Sparky 31.50 1 0 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

12075 Maya 36.35 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16082 Bounce 25.92 0 01 100Q 0Savage 0

16089 Power 31.52 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16078 Bear 32.25 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16077 Rufus 36.38 0 04 100Q 0Farrell 0

16083 Petra 38.37 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

16079 Laser 41.06 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

16084 Jazzy 30.82 1 0 0NQ 1Loose 0

16086 Deeks 35.85 0 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

16087 Magnus 24.00 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

20094 Mila 37.14 0 01 100Q 0Reidt 0

20100 Lila 38.42 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20092 Ice 51.45 0 0 0NQ 5Scott 0

20093 Tess 29.74 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 0

20095 Axel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wilson 1

20098 Circa 47.94 0 0 0NQ 1McKeon 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20102 Tayla 29.65 0 0 0NQ 1Peterson 0

24169 Libby 43.58 1 0 0NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08110 Dalee 34.29 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08105 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12120 Merlee 30.97 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12116 Jetta 37.65 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12198 Remi 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16114 Simone 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Kaye 0

16132 Stewart 44.63 0 01* 100Q 0Wilson 0

16017 Indy 39.95 0 3 0NQ 2Salzwedel 0

16042 Jed 41.95 2 2 0NQ 2Krause 0

16126 Twix 42.22 0 3 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16135 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 1

16128 Groot 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Murphy 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20160 'Cuse 28.87 0 01* 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20142 Fi 32.51 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

20168 Zip 38.55 0 03 100Q 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24179 MooN 32.50 0 01* 100Q 0Meath 0

24184 Zim 38.46 0 02* 100Q 0Decker 0

24173 Roger 36.22 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24183 Buddy 37.61 0 1 0NQ 0Farrell 0

24185 Charli 32.92 0 1 0NQ 1McFadden 0

24187 Jorge 37.58 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04051 Marcel 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12073 Jive 31.62 0 01* 100Q 0Wallace 0

12067 Ike 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Teh 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16078 Bear 38.13 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20167 Fozzie 40.18 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20153 Yikes 41.11 0 03 100Q 0Flaws 0

16077 Rufus 43.42 1 0 0NQ 0Farrell 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24180 Jameson 42.00 0 01* 100Q 0Millette 0

20094 Mila 44.28 1 0 0NQ 0Reidt 0

20100 Lila 43.28 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0
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